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1 JAGDEEP  SINGH BALWINDER  SINGH
H NO. 5994 VPO JANDIALA GURU SARAI 
ROAD, DIST AMRITSAR AMRITSAR

Amritsar Punjab 143001
DPID-CLID-

1201350000058525
1 BPMPS5695R

2 PRADEEP RAJARAM MONDE RAJARAM NARAYAN MONDE
B-302, SHRAVAN APT PLOT NO. B-37-40 
SECTOR C-9, AIROLI NAVI MUMBAI

Thane Maharashtra 400708
DPID-CLID-

1201750000378515
88 AFKPM1403N

3 PUNAM JITENDRA CHAWADA KESHAVJI  
A/P SUGHANDHA VIHAR WADA ROAD 
RAJGURUNAGAR PUNE

Pune Maharashtra 410505
DPID-CLID-

1201770000042815
50 AALPC8120G

4 BIMLA DEVI DOGRA KRISHAN DEV DOGRA HOUSE NO 669 SECTOR 6 PANCHKULA Panchkula Haryana 134109
DPID-CLID-

1202420100062471
200 AKAPD8976E

5 ANJU DHINGRA ROSHAN LAL DHINGRA
117, ASHIANA TOWERS, EXHIBITION 
ROAD, PATNA

Patna Bihar 800001
DPID-CLID-

1202890000499281
200 AFBPD1470M

6 ARVIND SHAHU KHANVILKAR SHAHU  
3/1,JAYWANT NAIK CHAWL, AMBICA 
NAGAR,MAJAS WADI, JOGESHWARI (E) 
MUMBAI

Mumbai Suburban Maharashtra 400060
DPID-CLID-

1202940000008221
100 AMVPK3434B

7 MARUTHAPPAN  PARVATHI C MEENAKSHI SUNDARAM
OLD NO 16A NEW NO 35 SHIVAAM 
NAGAR SOUTH KAMANATHAPURAM 
COIMBATORE

Coimbatore Tamil Nadu 641045
DPID-CLID-

1202990004349560
45 APZPP7090P

8 RAJESHKUMAR HASTIMAL JAIN HASTIMAL  
C-61, OM TOWER, GHODA CAMP ROAD, 
SHAHI BAG, AHMEDABAD

Ahmedabad Gujarat 380004
DPID-CLID-

1203300000022527
300 AJDPJ7358N

9 REKHA JITENDRA SHAH JITENDRA  SHAH
MAHAVIR BLDG., BLOCK NO. 1, 3RD 
FLOOR, L. B. S. MARG, GHATKOPAR (W) 
MUMBAI

Mumbai City Maharashtra 400086
DPID-CLID-

1203360000023111
500 AUUPS6553N

10 ASHOK KUMAR RAJDHAR DAWAN  RAJDHAR
GADDA MOHLLE OPP GALI NO 2 
LASHKAR GWALIOR

Gwalior Madhya Pradesh 474005
DPID-CLID-

1203790000032571
220 ALCPR6096C

11 CHANDAK MANISH GOPALDAS G S CHANDAK
KABRA CHAMBERS 85, C. A. ROAD 
NAGPUR

Nagpur Maharashtra 440018
DPID-CLID-

1204450000231203
1217 AGQPC1425P

12 VISHNU P R RAMESAN  
49/2846 PULLYADATH CHILAVANOOR 
KADAVANTHRA P O KADAVANTHRA SO 
ERNAKULAM ERNAKULAM

Ernakulam Kerala 682020
DPID-CLID-

1204470007700336
6 BECPR2759L

13 NIDHI  DANGAYACH NILESH  DANGAYACH
NH - 2, C - 113 N. T. P. C. COLONY 
VINDHYANAGAR SIDHI, MADHYA 
PRADESH

Singrauli Madhya Pradesh 486885
DPID-CLID-

IN30007910074454
75 AHQPD0695K

14 KIRITBHAI  PATEL LALCHAND  
B 5 HILL DARSHAN AVENUE NR LAD SOC 
VASTRAPUR AHMEDABAD

Ahmedabad Gujarat 380054
DPID-CLID-

IN30021411193625
50 ASSPP0225C

15 MAHESH PANDURANG MAULIK PANDURANG GOVIND MAULIK
RAJARAM PANDEY CHAWL ADARSH 
SAMAJ, CHAKKIKHAN SANTACRUZ (E) 
MUMBAI

Mumbai City Maharashtra 400055
DPID-CLID-

IN30036010118305
100

16
DHARMENDRA NARANBHAI 
GOHIL

NARANBHAI KHIMJIBHAI GOHIL
24/JYOTI JALARAM SOCIETY JIVRAJ PARK 
VEJALPUR ROAD AHMEDABAD

Ahmedabad Gujarat 380051
DPID-CLID-

IN30036021588388
1 AERPG1615E

17 KETAKI NILESHKUMAR PATEL NILESHKUMAR  PATEL
BHANDARI POLE 2238 HOLI CHAKLA 
KALUPUR AHMEDABAD

Ahmedabad Gujarat 380001
DPID-CLID-

IN30036022343863
100 AGPPP2939Q

18 HANSABEN  TAMBEDIA JETHALAL  TAMBEDIA
89 NAVNATH NAGAR GOTRI ROAD 
BARODA

Vadodara Gujarat 390021
DPID-CLID-

IN30039411462774
400 ADWPT4882E
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19 G S MURTY PURNA CHANDRASEKHARIYER GUNA

ROOM NO 1 GR FLR LAXMIBLGS 
ASHIRWAD QTRS BEHIND ASHIRWAD 
HOSPITAL SHIRVANE SEC 1 NERUL NAVI 
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA

Thane Maharashtra 400706
DPID-CLID-

IN30051314269182
225 AGZPG6865C

20 KAMLESH  DEWAN  CHAND E 5/2 SECTOR 16 ROHINI NEW DELHI North West Delhi 110085
DPID-CLID-

IN30051314897475
2 AWDPK1771B

21 MANGAL GOVIND SONAVANE DEVIDAS VISHNU YEOLEKAR
203 BLUECHIP CHS THAKURWADI 
DOMBIVLI WEST DOMBIVLI 
MAHARASHTRA

Thane Maharashtra 421202
DPID-CLID-

IN30051314939262
50 BKPPS9302H

22 HANSABEN P PATEL PRAVINBHAI M PATEL
25/B RAMKRISHNA SOC UTTAM NAGAR 
MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD

Ahmedabad Gujarat 380008
DPID-CLID-

IN30075711139937
200 AAMPH0059A

23 BHAVESH ANANTKUMAR SHAH ANANTKUMAR CHIMANLAL SHAH
A 303 ANKUR T P S ROAD NO 7 BORIVALI 
WEST MUMBAI

Mumbai City Maharashtra 400092
DPID-CLID-

IN30090710124762
500

24 RAJENDRA N KAPOOR NAVRATANRAM  
B 2 106 KARAM SHETRA GURU TEG 
BAHADUR NAGAR MUMBAI

Mumbai City Maharashtra 400037
DPID-CLID-

IN30090710348958
500

25 PRITI ANANTRAI OZA ANANTRAI B OZA
PLOT 422/D- 44 JAYHIND CO OP SOC 
SECTOR 4 CHARKOP KANDIVALI W 
MUMBAI

Mumbai City Maharashtra 400067
DPID-CLID-

IN30090710417596
100

26 RAVI PRAKASH GUPTA ARUN KUMAR GUPTA
A- 181 SHAHPUR, AVAS VIKAS COLONY 
EAST GEETA VATEEKA GORAKHPUR 
(UTTAR PRADESH)

Gorakhpur Uttar Pradesh 273006
DPID-CLID-

IN30096610210585
111 AJOPG9617J

27 KANTILAL U CHAWALLA UTTAMLAL  CHAWALLA
54 NEW SURYA KIRAN CHS LTD PAN 
GALLI HUGHES ROAD MUMBAI

Mumbai Suburban Maharashtra 400036
DPID-CLID-

IN30112716217784
300 ADGPC0338L

28 MAHIPAL SINGH NEGI RAJENDER SINGH NEGI A 8/C DDA FLATS MUNIRKA NEW DELHI South West Delhi Delhi 110067
DPID-CLID-

IN30133019397501
300

29 MAHIPAL SINGH TOMAR CHIMMAN  SINGH
VILL AND P.O KASIMPURKHERI DISTT 
BAGHPAT U.P

Bagpat Uttar Pradesh 250623
DPID-CLID-

IN30135630028696
1000

30 NAVEEN  SOOD VIRENDER KUMAR SOOD
117 LAXMI NAGAR PAOTA B ROAD 
JODHPUR

Jodhpur Rajasthan 342010
DPID-CLID-

IN30147710027399
100 AMHPS3995H

31 KAMALAKAR BUDHAJI KORE BUDHAJI  KORE
17 D/9 2ND FLOOR DUDH SAGAR CO OP 
HSG SOCIETY LTD GOREGAON MUMBAI

Mumbai City Maharashtra 400065
DPID-CLID-

IN30154915802315
300 ABLPK7048J

32 VIJAYALAKSHMI  B BALAJI  R
NO 10,ANNAMALAI STREET, 
BHARATHIPURAM CHROMEPET, 
CHENNAI

Kanchipuram Tamil Nadu 600044
DPID-CLID-

IN30163740195392
150 AGEPV7633A

33
SHAH HITESHKUMAR 
MAHENDRAKUMAR

SHAH MAHENDRAKUMAR KANTILAL
NO 43 SHAKTI NAGAR SOCIETY OPP 
NARSHIH PATEL MADH MEHSANA

Mahesana Gujarat 384001
DPID-CLID-

IN30169610656593
25 BHSPS3078J

34 MADHAVAN  DEEPASURAJ MADHAVAN  
31, GVD LAYOUT R S PURAM 
COIMBATORE

Coimbatore Tamil Nadu 641002
DPID-CLID-

IN30169611102426
8 AJCPD5023F

35 THAKUR VIJAY SINGH THAKUR VINOD SINGH
4-1-168 PLOT NO-45 BANDLAGUDA 
JAGIR DWARAKA NAGAR COLONY 
RAJENDRANAGAR K V RANGAREDDY

Hyderabad Telangana 500030
DPID-CLID-

IN30177410910069
100 AYIPS8634C

36 PRAKASH MOHAN GOWDA MOHAN DIVYA GOWDA
101/3567 1ST FLOOR TILAK NAGAR 
CHEMBUR MUMBAI

Mumbai City Maharashtra 400089
DPID-CLID-

IN30177411026671
8 AIFPG7843L

37 PRADEEP  KUMAR RAM  SARAN
B 30 GALI BACK SIDE JEEWAN PARK 
UTTAM NAGAR NEW DELHI

West Delhi Delhi 110059
DPID-CLID-

IN30177412301255
50 AMTPK4216B
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38 RAVI SHANKER PATHAK HARI SHANKER PATHAK
34 A N PATH ALPANA MARKET PP 
COLONY PATNA

Patna Bihar 800013
DPID-CLID-

IN30177412380861
200 AETPP0604A

39 REENA  RANA TILAK  RAJ
5 VASUNDHRA APPTT SEC 9 ROHINI 
DELHI

North West Delhi 110085
DPID-CLID-

IN30177414065742
150 ANFPR3024F

40 SHALINI  SHARMA B K SHARMA B 22/E SHIV MARG BANI PARK JAIPUR Jaipur Rajasthan 302016
DPID-CLID-

IN30223610145022
200 AOTPS7058D

41 SEEMA  CHOUDHARY NA NA NA C/7/105 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI East Delhi Delhi 110053
DPID-CLID-

IN30223610413732
200 ADSPC5777H

42 RANJITH SINGH P PIRITHIVIRAJ  
NEW 28 OLD 5 PALAYAKKARAN CROSS 
STREET KODAMBAKKAM CHENNAI

Chennai Tamil Nadu 600024
DPID-CLID-

IN30223610681267
500 AHWPR1198M

43 SASIKALA  UDAYABHANUSHENOY  
5766 RUGMALAYAM GO DIVISION 
KOCHI

Ernakulam Kerala 682002
DPID-CLID-

IN30223610873882
6 AKSPB9069L

44 DEEPAK  GUPTA RAJINDER PARSAD GUPTA E-82, KARAM PURA, NEW DELHI West Delhi Delhi 110015
DPID-CLID-

IN30226911419417
29 AEHPG7496M

45 SAROJ  SAINI DURGA LAL SAINI
16-A, VIVEKANAND MARG, 
PANCHMUKHI HANUMAN JI KE PASS, 
JAIPUR, RAJASTHAN

Jaipur Rajasthan 302005
DPID-CLID-

IN30226911779175
35 AKRPD9637R

46 SRINIVASAN V R RAJAGOPALAN  
4A N NO 19 ,RAJARAJAN NAGAR, 2ND 
STREET RMS COLONY, THANJAVUR, 
TAMILNADU

Thanjavur Tamil Nadu 613006
DPID-CLID-

IN30226911902088
150 BBZPS6197K

47 UDAY VEER SINGH CHOTTEY  SINGH
H.NO. D-71, SECTOR-D, L.D.A., KAPUR 
ROAD, LUCKNOW, UTTAR PARDESH

Lucknow Uttar Pradesh 226004
DPID-CLID-

IN30236510287044
100 AJUPS3073N

48 PRADEEP KUMAR AGGARWAL LATE POORANMAL AGGARWAL
1/27 LALITA PARK LAXMI NAGAR 
GURUDWARA DELHI

East Delhi Delhi 110092
DPID-CLID-

IN30240410085165
300 ADTPA3025H

49
Sankarsubbu Padmanabhan 
Reddy

Padmanabhan  Reddy
A-81, Heritage J P Road, Behind Collector 
Office Andheri West Mumbai

Mumbai City Maharashtra 400058
DPID-CLID-

IN30292710061102
971 AAOPR9109H

10523TOTAL SHARE TRANSFERRED TO IEPF


